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Team Standings

Lanes 21 - 36

Points Points TeamScratch Pins + Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins HDCP HDCP
1 1 LaRonda 23 5 930 19941 90 21497 9 16 Saenz & Saenz 13 15 800 17475 176 20762
2 11 Bolregio.com 21 7 871 17881 140 21112 10 3 Los Gonzalez 13 15 899 18840 118 20714
3 4 Soluciones Fiscales 19 9 987 20989 52 22111 11 5 AAAResortes 12 16 810 17359 176 20913
4 2 ABC Metales 17 11 919 19338 104 21312 12 7 Abandonados 12 16 852 16132 156 18766
5 13 BoliRucos 17 11 886 17769 117 20786 13 8 Viva Zapata 11 17 788 16386 190 19995
6 15 RGL Eqps Industrialed 5 13 812 17851 183 20874 14 14 Junior Mrketing Il 10 18 822 16929 169 20484
7 10 Piratas 14 14 805 16855 183 20488 15 9 Laleyenda Continua 9 19 793 17002 178 20547
8 6 X-Corrs 14 14 832 17440 165 20340 16 12 Los Lefiadores 4 24 778 16748 190 20137
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

21-22 Piratas 1038 1005 1008 3051 4 <> Los Gonzalez 920 926 908 2754 0

23-24 LaLeyenda Continu 911 908 1015 2834 0 <—> Boli Rucos 1026 1008 1068 3102 4

25-26  Los Lefadores 999 961 928 2888 0 <> Saenz & Saenz 1070 1069 1103 3242 4

27-28 Soluciones Fiscales 1046 1051 1000 3097 1 <—> LaRonda 1151 1108 971 3230 3

29-30 X-Corrs 907 882 962 2751 1 <> Junior Mrketing Il 927 989 933 2849 3

31-32 RGL Eqgps Industriale 1014 1104 979 3097 4 <--> Viva Zapata 917 1004 966 2887 0

33-34 A A AResortes 980 1030 1078 3088 2 <--> Bolregio.com 1000 1075 990 3065 2

35-36 A B C Metales 986 1117 1016 3119 3 <> Abandonados 971 950 1045 2966 1

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
8 28/08 111 4-2 1315 10-6 16-3 57 814 9-12 Position Round
9 04/09 1511 7-16 4-9 12-6 81 1014 3-2 13-5

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1076 LaRonda
1030 A B C Metales
988 Soluciones Fiscales
Scratch Game

3012 LaRonda

2908 Soluciones Fiscales

2830 A B C Metales
Scratch Series

278 Hugo Arratia
256 Ramiro Arizpe
253 Alan Arratia

700 Humberto Jr Vazquez M
691 Hugo Arratia
656 Alan Arratia

Team Handicap Game

1151 LaRonda

1117 A B C Metales

1104 RGL Eqgps Industriales
Handicap Game

296 Hugo Arratia
283 Rene Garza G
269 Ramiro Arizpe
269 Salvador Ibarra

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series

3242 Saenz & Saenz

3230 LaRonda

3119 A B C Metales
Handicap Series

745 Hugo Arratia
715 Rodrigo Ortiz
707 Jaime Sepulveda

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1132 Soluciones Fiscales

1110 La Ronda

1030 A B C Metales
Scratch Game

3291 Soluciones Fiscales

3012 LaRonda

2880 Los Gonzalez
Scratch Series

279 Humberto Jr Vazquez M
278 Hugo Arratia
267 Salvador Ibarra

762 Humberto Jr Vazquez M
712 Carlos VelaM
708 Ramiro Arizpe

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1195 LaRonda

1185 Soluciones Fiscales

1133 Los Gonzalez
Handicap Game

3450 Soluciones Fiscal

3242 Saenz & Saenz

3241 LaRonda
Handicap Series

300 Salvador Ibarra
296 Hugo Arratia
285 Enrique Santos

762 Humberto Jr Vazquez M
760 Carlos VelaM
753 Ramiro Arizpe

Individual High Averages

225.76 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 213.93 Manuel Heredia 208.94 Alan Arratia

Resultados en https://oscarvazquez.info/

Base del HDCP es 210 al 80 % y Dommy es de 150 Pinos Sin HDCP !
Para Ganar a BYE o Equipo Ausente hay que Tirar 900 Con HDCP !

Para Premiacion Individual se Requiere Jugar 2 / 3 de los Juegos !
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 21 - 36

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label

Team Name

1 4 Humberto Jr Vazquez

2 4 Manuel Heredia

3 1 Alan Arratia

4 2 Eddy Garza

5 4  Humberto Sr Vazquez

6 3 Geronimo Gonzalez

7 6 Jorge Pardo

8 1 Hugo Arratia

9 15 Jorge Cruz

10 13 Ramiro Arizpe

11 1 Juan de D Ramirez

12 2 Armando Ramos

13 4 Emer Manzo

14 6 Carlos VelaM

15 1 Alfredo Arratia

16 13 Carlos Yafhez

17 2 Oscar Zavala

18 11 Gustavo Lopez

19 1 Daniel Pefia G

20 4 Raul Hernandez

21 9 Manuel Juarez

22 14 Raul Jr Hernandez

23 7 Carlos Sr Castillo

24 3 Brandon Gonzalez

25 5 Victor Aguilera

26 2 Rodolfo Ancira

27 1 Jose Luis Alanis F

28 2 Jorge Garza N

29 11 Salvador Ibarra

30 3 Sebastian Cantu

31 3 Gerardo Gonzalez

32 5 Hector Melicoff

33 4 David Cantu M

34 7 Carlos Santos

35 16 Abraham Saenz

36 2 David Cantu Gtz

37 13 Jose Zambrano

38 15 Roberto Armendariz

39 10 Jesus ReyesP

40 16 Jose SrOrtiz

41 3 Vicente Guerra

42 16 Daniel Saenz

43 7 Felipe Gonzalez

44 12 Irving Amezcua M

45 3 Gerardo Canino

46 5 Gerardo Maiz G

47 9 Enrique Santos

48 7 Cesar Gonzalez E

49 13 Jesus Padilla

50 3 Francisco Gonzalez

51 11 Jaime Sepulveda

52 11 Sigifredo Navarro

53 14 Rogelio Villarreal

54 8 F.Roel Rodriguez

55 16 Napoleon Saenz

56 14 Efrain Arredondo

57 10 Juan Alanis P

58 6 Juan Jose Sepulveda D

59 7 Alvaro Sandoval D

60 15 Raul SrGarcialL
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Jaime Cantu T
Ignacio Manzo
Ruben Martinez
Juan Bosco Mtz
Jesus Ramirez
Raul Villarreal G

J Indalecio Martinez
Rodrigo Ortiz
Fernando Mata
Florentino Cavazos
Rene Garza G
Javier Zapata
Fermin Diaz B
Sergio Avitu
Daniel Hernandez
Arturo Gonzalez
Jose Jr Ortiz
Pedro Espinosa C
Sergio Ruiz P

Raul Jr Garcia A
Mauricio Maya
Jaime Escalera
Lupita Saucedo
Victor Duran
Martin Sanchez
Antonio Decanini
Oscar Adame
Francisco Bovio
Jesus Cavazos
Andres Garcia
Jose Luis Martinez
Raul Ayala
Fernando Torres R
Alfonso Flores
Roberto Saldafia
Cesar Arriaga
Ernesto Rodriguez
Juan A Rivera A
Dagoberto Navarro
Honorio Garza V
Jaime Vazquez
Daniel Torres M
Gildardo Trevifio
Jesus Zapata
Jesus Barrera
Miguel Gonzalez
Raul Sr Hernandez
Ennio Flores
Hector Garza
Victor Zapata

Luis Ochoa
Fernando Saenz
Daniel Heredia
Cesar Lopez
Oscar F Vazquez Jr
Honorio Jr Garza
Javier Garza M
Patricio Garza
Enrique Navar
Jezreel Ruiz
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High HDCP

Game Game
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199
195
200
157
187
184
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179
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223
238
222
250
205
191
220
234
234
241
226
227
235
247
229
233
261
225
242
239
224
228
253
221
239
235
240
157
227
224
223
243
219
217
210
196
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195
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594
583
692
499
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629
688
653
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677
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544
623
642
604
675
591
610
648
594
613
615
611
293
597
577
575
558
593
377
552
569
392
548

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.11 licensed to Oscar Vazquez
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This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 94 92 2
Number of games bowled 237 231 6
Actual average of week's scores  171.27  170.60 197.33
How many games above average 111 108 3
How many games below average 122 119 3
Pins above/below average per game 0.77 0.36 16.33
How many people raised average 41 39 2
by this amount 3.39 3.44 2.40
How many people went down 53 53 -
by this amount -2.23 -2.23 0.00

League average before bowling 170.19 169.95 181.19
League average after bowling 170.42  170.13 183.58
Change in league average 0.22 0.18 2.40

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400
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300s - - -
275s 1 1 -
250s 2 1 1
225s 8 8 -
200s 25 23 2
175s 61 59 2
150s 82 82 -
125s 54 53 1
100s 4 4 -
below 100 - - -
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